﻿	 Subject to technical changes� 08.11.2025
Product Datasheet
LFS601000VERZ
LFS601000VERZ
Trunking LFS made of steel 60x100mm galvanized
Technical Features
Dimensions
Height 60 mm
Width 100 mm
Length 2000 mm
Inner cross-section 5025 - 5025 mm²
Capacity
Max. number of cables (Ø11mm, 50% filled, without devices) 21
Materials
Material Steel
Treatment Galvanised
Colour Zinc
Safety
Impact resistance IK IK08
Ingress Protection (IP) class IP30
Standards
Suitable for functional integrity according to DIN4102-12 Yes
Use conditions
Operating temperature -5 - 90 °C
Connectivity
Trunking coupling Couplers as separate reference
Equipment
Number of partitions 0
Number of compartments 1 - 2
Number of pluggable partitions 1
Cable retaining clip included Yes
With protective film No
Sustainability
Halogen free Yes
REACh-SVHC free Yes
RoHS conform Yes
Illustrations | Drawings